OXaRT A

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

Warm Up GUARA - DF 0,000 Km ._._.
H N l.

1° - Junior Menor/Junior 17/03/2023 10:50 - . .
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:32:13

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
4 39.705 +0.584 10:38:15.416
(17) ARTHUR HOFF 5 39.347 +0.226 10:38:54.763
1 39.876 +2.403 10:48:52.437 6 39.121 10:39:33.884
2 38.325 +0.852 10:49:30.762
3 37.920 +0.447 10:50:08.682
4 38.017 +0.544 10:50:46.699
5 37.850 +0.377 10:51:24.549
6 37.601 +0.128 10:52:02.150
7 37.752 +0.279 10:52:39.902
8 37.473 10:53:17.375
9 37.547 +0.074 10:53:54.922
10 3:24.656 +2:47.183 10:57:19.578
11 37.497 +0.024 10:57:57.075
12 37.577 +0.104 10:58:34.652
13 37.560 +0.087 10:59:12.212
14 37.736 +0.263 10:59:49.948
15 37.544 +0.071 11:00:27.492

(105) LUIZ FELIPE QUEIROZ

1 41.098 +2.757 10:37:33.290
2 40.009 +1.668 10:38:13.299
3 39.605 +1.264 10:38:52.904
4 39.469 +1.128 10:39:32.373
5 39.183 +0.842 10:40:11.556
6 39.216 +0.875 10:40:50.772
7 39.433 +1.092 10:41:30.205
8 4:19.586 +3:41.245 10:45:49.791
9 41.781 +3.440 10:46:31.572
10 39.614 +1.273 10:47:11.186
11 38.663 +0.322 10:47:49.849
12 38.764 +0.423 10:48:28.613
13 38.690 +0.349 10:49:07.303
14 38.679 +0.338 10:49:45.982
15 38.875 +0.534 10:50:24.857
16 38.520 +0.179 10:51:03.377
17 38.341 10:51:41.718
18 38.460 +0.119 10:52:20.178
19 38.725 +0.384 10:52:58.903
20 38.586 +0.245 10:53:37.489
21 38.851 +0.510 10:54:16.340
22 38.660 +0.319 10:54:55.000

(27) MATHEUS MOTTI

1 42.840 +4.094 10:38:06.322
2 40.780 +2.034 10:38:47.102
3 40.288 +1.542 10:39:27.390
4 40.440 +1.694 10:40:07.830
5 39.864 +1.118 10:40:47.694
6 6:36.669 +5:57.923 10:47:24.363
7 40.657 +1.911 10:48:05.020
8 39.118 +0.372 10:48:44.138
9 38.775 +0.029 10:49:22.913
10 38.746 10:50:01.659
11 38.821 +0.075 10:50:40.480
12 39.184 +0.438 10:51:19.664
13 38.990 +0.244 10:51:58.654

(28) ENZO MACEDO

1 42.623 +3.502 10:36:15.109
2 40.688 +1.567 10:36:55.797
3 39.914 +0.793 10:37:35.711
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